Primrose Schools

Class: X Il Term Examination — Time Table[2018 — 2019]

Date Days Subject Duration Student
Reporting time

22/10/2018 | Monday English Language 2 hr

23/10/2018 | Tuesday Study Holiday

24/10/2018 | Wednesday | Language 2 Tamil/ Hindi/ French 3 hr

25/10/2018 | Thursday Study Holiday

26/10/2018 | Friday Geography 2hr

27/10/2018 | Saturday Elective — Art Paper 1 3 hr E?g:gi‘

29/10/2018 | Monday Physics 2 hr

30/10/2018 | Tuesday Study Holiday

31/10/2018 | Wednesday | History & Civics 2 hr

01/11/2018 | Thursday Study Holiday

02/11/2018 | Friday English Literature 2 hr

03/11/2018 | Saturday Study Holiday

05/11/2018 | Monday Study Holiday

06/11/2018 | Tuesday Diwali Holiday Dispersal
time: 12 pm

07/11/2018 | Wednesday | Study Holiday

08/11/2018 | Thursday Chemistry 2 hr

09/11/2018 | Friday Study Holiday

10/11/2018 | Saturday Study Holiday

12/11/2018 | Monday Mathematics/ Commercial Studies 2% hr/2hr

13/11/2018 | Tuesday Study Holiday

14/11/2018 | Wednesday Biology 2 hr

15/11/2018 | Thursday Study Holiday

16/11/2018 | Friday Elective- Computer Application/ 2hr/2hr/3 hr

Physical Education/ Art Paper -2
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